
　　　　

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

奥田　和之

兼子　周大

森本　裕也

赤崎　薫

菅　弘樹
松本　拓人

若林　竜介

坂梨　玲司

藤田　龍二

木下　翔

渡辺　徹
酒匂　拓也

行徳　佑介

谷口　大介

13

14

田崎　顕一

藤井　信人

15

16

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

63

64

兼子　周大
(九州共立大学・１）

62, 61

57

58

59

60

優勝

47

48

61

62

51

52

53

54

55

56

49

50

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

（福岡工業大学・３）

(長崎大学・３）

（熊本大学・３）

(熊本学園大学・１）

（久留米大学・３）

34

35

36

37

38

（九州共立大学・１）

(九州共立大学・１）

（長崎国際大学・１）

(九州東海大学・３）

(九州共立大学・２）

(長崎大学・３）
(九州共立大学・３）

(九州大学・１）

(九州大学・３）
(福岡工業大学・３）

（久留米大学・３）

（西南学院大学・１）

栗原　健輔

L..L　西田　雅貴

小嶋　佑紀

梶原　健史

吉村　龍和

宮成　正夫

橋本　義正

野中　雄策

(九州共立大学・２）

（長崎国際大学・３）

（鹿児島大学・２）

(九州大学・２）

(九州大学・２）

(福岡工業大学・１）

(九州共立大学・２）

(大分大学・３）
(北九州市立大学・２）

(九州共立大学・３）

（九州産業大学・３）

(熊本学園大学・３）

(鹿児島国際大学・３）

副島　正行

平瀬　学
森田　卓也

上別府　輝

琉　喬至
明石　祐樹

小倉　拓展

水品　幸太郎

金田　龍
上田　翔
伊藤　裕貴

河村　悠太

山下　陽平

前田　浩貴

栗原

61, 61

小嶋

75, 63
宮成

63, 60
橋本

7(1)6, 60

川口　裕士 (熊本学園大学・３） 33

藤代　優 （熊本大学・３）

上別府

60, 62

山村　勝也

L..L　曲田　憲史

田中　康平

藤沢　誘基

古本　祐
鶴田　晃大

橋本　光太

米倉　健吾

小倉
46, 64, 63

上田

62, 64
河村

63, 61
山下（陽）

61,61
平瀬

75, 46, 63

米倉

64, 64
明石

64, 64

64, 26, 75

山村
63, 7(4)6

藤沢

63, 62

上別府

62, 63

古本

61, 62

栗原

62, 61

宮成

75, 62

山下（陽）

63, 63

栗原
64, 26, 64

川口（裕）

60, 75

61, 63

藤沢

75, 64

河村
６２、６３

明石
64, 6(2)7, 63

62, 63

山下（陽）

河村

山下（陽）

62, 61

山下（陽）

62, 64

川口（裕）

75, 63

河村

61, 62

兼子

兼子

清家

63, 64

1

2

3

4

62, 60

加治

60, 75

61, 61

64, 7(4)6

加治

61, 63

清家

63, 26, 64

61, 64

渡辺

60, 62

兼子

60, 60

62, 62

清家
62, 36, 60

兼子

63, 61

川口（聖）

大隈

63, 61

64, 75
西園

61, 64
山下（尚）

61, 61
清家

75, 62
加治

7(2)6, 61

大隈

64, 60
田上

60, 62
川口（聖）

62, 7(1)6

喜久里

61, 7(1)6

森本

62, 61
藤井

62, 64
菅

36, 64, 62

兼子

(九州共立大学・１）

(大分大学・１）

(鹿児島大学・２）

渡辺

61, 64
行徳

75, 63
若林

62, 63
木下

(九州大学・２）
(鹿屋体育大学・３）

（熊本学園大学・３）

(崇城大学・２）

(九州共立大学・３）

(九州産業大学・３）

(鹿児島大学・２）

（熊本学園大学・２）

(鹿児島国際大学・１）

(福岡教育大学・２）

（久留米大学・３）

(長崎大学・３）
(鹿屋体育大学・１）

(西南学院大学・２）

(九州共立大学・１）

（久留米大学・２）

(長崎大学・３）
（熊本学園大学・３）

(長崎国際大学・２）

(崇城大学・３）
(西南学院大学・１）

(大分大学・３）
(鹿屋体育大学・３）

(九州大学・２）

中村　岳史

西園　央崇

西岡　厚輔

山下　尚哲

加治　源二郎

（熊本学園大学・３）

(鹿児島国際大学・２）

(九州共立大学・１）

(九州大学・３）

(九州大学・３）

30

27

28

29

田上　慧史

奥田　聡
川口　聖也

小林　義徳

25

31

32

渡辺

60, 62

木下

63, 63

26

22

23

24

17

18

19

20

21

会場：春日テニスクラブ

藤井

男子シングルス本戦

　　　　　＜シード順位＞

1  渡辺　徹　（熊本学園大学・３）

2　平　祐次郎　（大分大学・３）

清家　祐

小吹　英
幸野　貴文

喜久里　紘

大隈　亮祐

山崎　将弘

岩倉　太朗

　小嶋　佑紀　（九州東海大学・３）

　琉　喬至　（鹿児島国際大学・３）

3　河村　悠太　（長崎大学・３）

4　清家　祐　（久留米大学・２）

5　山下　陽平　（九州共立大学・３

6　川口　裕士　（熊本学園大学・３

川口（裕）

7　兼子　周大　（九州共立大学・１）

8　中村　岳史　（鹿児島大学・２）

　米倉　健吾　（熊本学園大学・３）

　奥田　聡　（鹿屋体育大学・３）

　森本　裕也　（崇城大学・３）

　水品　幸太郎　（長崎国際大学・１）

　木下　翔　（長崎国際大学・２）

　田上　慧史　（九州大学・２）

H20 10/14～10/19

2008年九州学生新人テニストーナメント


